RTA 2282

SECTION 004135
DECORATIVE FLAKE EPOXY FI

PART 1 GENERAL
1.01

“OORING INSTALLER REFERENCE

DECORATIVE FLAKE EPOXY FLOORING INSTALLER REFERENCE

This certification must be ¢
B

ompleted and submitted as outlined in the Supplemental Instructions to
idders. Failure to submit this com

pleted certification may be cause for rejection of the bidder's
proposal.

Date Submitted: _U e B -9.3

For and on behalf of the manufacturer:

pPC‘, ot Q\ﬁerufn)d{lh;ﬁmﬁ

(Print or type name and address of decorative flake epoxy flooring manufacturing company)

I certify that }\/ -trac ; yne . (Print or type name of flooring subcontm_ctor) ‘has
previously installed this product per our recommended installation instructio :

Provide a listing of at least four projects successfully completed, by this subcontractor, within the past
year of similar size, scope and material as the project being bid.

Project Name Architect Name & Phone Number | Owner Name & Ph‘dne._'_ﬂ"’
ﬂh/ﬁshnm ﬂ'chC’m;r In, = Adam- 509- ‘:’ 3
fampbenmue Waley Co . — Nei| - 9..‘(0 : H.03 :
ClaclK Snacks — mejc“\ - '503_6‘{'% :
Cur h’g g T Eviich

. : /ﬂ//@ Title: QQﬂQ(
Signed: DL e

END OF SECTION

004135
DECORATIVE FLAKE EPOXY FLOORING INSTALLER

Rk b ol oS S AL R o



RTA 2282

SECTION 004140
BIDDER'S QUALIFICATION

PART 1 GENERAL
1.01 BIDDER'S QUALIFICATION

Company Name: EH CONSTRUCTION LLC

Mailing Address:

P.O. BOX 910
BROOKS KY 40109

Shipping Address:

1188 E BLUE LICK RD
SHEPHERDSVILLE KY 40165

Telephone: 502-957-7471
Fax Number: 502-957-3420

Email (if applicable): HAL,FORD@FEHCONST , COM

Projects completed within the last five (5) years with a similar type of construction, directly related to
educational function, if possible:

TULLY ELEMENTARY SCHOQOT, $10,059,764.68
Owner: JCPS Telephone: 502-313-4357

PLEASURE RIDGE PARK $16,641,155.54
Owner: JCPS Telephone: 502-313-4357

MORGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOIL $6,852,000.00
Owner: N HARRISON COMM. Telephone: 812-364-6138
PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY $1,750,000.00
Owner: GREATER CLARK Telephone: 812-945-2387

NORTH HARRISON MS $6,166,376.00

BIDDER'S QUALIFICATION 004140 - 1



RTA 2282

Owner: N HARRISON COMM. Telephone: 812-364-6138

We now have the following jobs under contract and bonded:

WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL $19,010,449.00
HAZELWOOD ELEM HVAC RENO $17,275,000.00
IROQUOIS HS RENO $.6,938,456.00
SAM MEYERS SAM MEYFRS HALL $7,570,000.00
SILVER CREEK HS $13,357,762
TRIMBLE COUNTY JR/SR HS $5,988,962.00
JEFFERSON COUNTY JAIL $16,054,032.00
$

Personnel: The superintendent on site for the project is scheduled to be:

TBD

The project manager in the office for the project is scheduled to be:

HEATH ALFORD
END OF SECTION

BIDDER'S QUALIFICATION 004140 -2



